CERTIFICATE
No. P15220082
Order No. 291600 Page 1/2
Date of issue 04-08-2015
Nastaran Vadoodi
Certification Department
Nemko AS
Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 FAX +47 22 96 05 50 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532 nemko.com
Product Power Supply for building-in
Applicant Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Co. Ltd.
909 Soi 9, Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial Estate (E.P.Z.),
Pattana 1 Road, Tambol Phraksa, Amphur Muang,
Samutprakarn 10280,
Thailand
Manufacturer Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Co. Ltd.
909 Soi 9, Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial Estate (E.P.Z.),
Pattana 1 Road, Tambol Phraksa, Amphur Muang,
Samutprakarn 10280,
Thailand
Factory See page 2
Ratings AC input: 1.5A 100-240V 50-60Hz, DC input: 1.5A 125-250V
Trade mark DELTA
Model / Type Ref. PMC-24V050W1..
Principal characteristics Cl.I, DC-output: 2.1A +24V, max. output power 50W
The symbols “.” in model name can be any alphanumeric character or blank, for
marketing purposes not affecting safety.
See next page(s)
A sample of the product was tested
and found to be in conformity with
OFF EN 60950-1:2006;A11;A1;A12;A2
Validity This certificate documents conformity with the standards shown, and also applies as license for
use of Nemkos name and certification mark. The certificate and license is valid as long as the
applicable conditions are complied with, and provided that any changes to the product are notified
to Nemko for acceptance prior to implementation.
New standards or amendments to the standards may imply that the product design must be
updated and/or that re-testing and re-certification is necessary.
Additional information See next page(s)
The abovementioned certified equipment complies with current regulatory requirements regarding
electrical safety in Norway and other EU/EEA member states, as far as this can be checked.
Compliance with requirements regarding building-in, protection against electric shock and
Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) must be checked when the equipment is built-in a completed
product or forms a part of a complete system.
Additional model(s) See next page(s)
CERTIFICATE
No. P15220082
Order No. 291600 Page 2/2
Date of issue 04-08-2015
Nastaran Vadoodi
Certification Department
Nemko AS
Gaustadalléen 30, P.O. Box 73 Blindern, 0314 Oslo, Norway
TEL +47 22 96 03 30 FAX +47 22 96 05 50 EMAIL info@nemko.com
ENTERPRISE NUMBER NO974404532 nemko.com
Product Power Supply for building-in
Pos. No 1
Model / Type Ref. PMC-24V035W1..
Trade mark (if different from page 1)
Rating AC input: 1A 100-240V 50-60Hz, DC input: 1A 125-250V
Principal characteristics Cl.I, DC-output: 1.46A +24V, max. output power 35W
The symbols “.” in model name can be any alphanumeric character or blank,
for marketing purposes not affecting safety.
Factories:
Delta Electronics Power (Dongguan) Co., Ltd.
Delta Industrial Estate, Shijie Town, Dongguan City,
Guangdong Province 523308
China
Delta Electronics (Thailand) Public Co. Ltd.
909 Soi 9, Moo 4, Bangpoo Industrial Estate (E.P.Z.),
Pattana 1 Road, Tambol Phraksa, Amphur Muang,
Samutprakarn 10280,
Thailand